
Aged Payables
Credenhill Parish Council
As of Mar 31, 2019

Number of Days Overdue

Not Yet
Overdue

30 or Less 31 to 60 61 to 90 91 or More Total Unpaid

British Gas
600868240

£16.64
1 bill

£16.64
0.00 overdue

PIP Printing
£387.80

1 bill
£387.80

0.00 overdue

Playsafe
Limited

£136.80
1 bill

£136.80
0.00 overdue

1 and 1 Internet
Ltd

£1.19
1 bill

£1.19
1.19 overdue

Welsh Water

Herefordshire
County Council

£104.00
1 bill

£104.00
0.00 overdue

Total Unpaid
£645.24

4 bills
£1.19
1 bill

£0.00
0 bill

£0.00
0 bill

£0.00
2 bills

£646.43
1.19 overdue
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