Aged Payables

Credenhill Parish Council

As of Mar 31, 2019



Number of Days Overdue

	Not Yet Overdue	30 or Less	31 to 60	61 to 90	91 or More	Total Unpaid
British Gas 600868240	£16.64 1 bill					£16.64 0.00 overdue
PIP Printing	£387.80 1 bill					£387.80 0.00 overdue
Playsafe Limited	£136.80 1 bill					£136.80 0.00 overdue
1 and 1 Internet Ltd		£1.19 1 bill				£1.19 1.19 overdue
Welsh Water						
Herefordshire County Council	£104.00 1 bill					£104.00 0.00 overdue
Total Unpaid	£645.24 4 bills	£1.19 1 bill	£0.00 0 bill	£0.00 0 bill	£0.00 2 bills	£646.43 1.19 overdue